## Love That DJ Entertainment Contract

AGREEMENT made this day of, 20, by and between, hereinafter referred to as the Purchaser, and Love		
That DJ Entertainment, hereinafter referred to as the DJ.  WITNESSETH  NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the promises and the agreements herein contained and intending to be legally bound hereby, the Parties do agree as follows:  1. The Purchaser hereby engages the DJ to provide a DJ Service. The service to be performed at Event Location:		
(Address):		
(Phone #):		
<ol> <li>Love That DJ Entertainment hereby agrees to provide a DJ Service for the Purchaser at the above-mentioned location.</li> <li>The said DJ Service shall consist primarily of providing musical entertainment by means of a recorded music format.</li> <li>Love That DJ Entertainment hereby agrees to render professional services and is at all times to have complete control of the program.</li> <li>The Parties hereby agree that the DJ Service shall be provided and accepted on the following date(s) and time(s) of the engagement</li> </ol>		
Date(s):		
Start Time(s):AM/PM		
Finish Time(s):AM/PM		
6. The Purchaser in consideration of the DJ Service to be rendered by the DJ, and the mutual promises contained herein, hereby agrees to pay to the DJ the following consideration:  A non-refundable reservation fee of \$		

o THE PARTIES hereto promise to abide by bound thereby.	the terms of this agreement and intend to be legally
Purchaser:	
Signature	-
Printed Name	_
Street Address:	
Daytime Phone:	
Evening Phone:	
Love That DJ Entertainment:	
Eric Nuernberg, Owner	
Love That DJ Entertainment	
Please make ALL checks payable to:	
Eric Nuernberg	
20 Kingston Drive	
Nashua, NH 03060	

www.LoveThatDJ.com

(603) 718-9013